1/6 1/4
         Contact; phil@avanale.com.au
Avanale Water Solutions        Contact – phil@avanale.com.au
6/45 Canberra Street, Hemmant, 4174
Avanale Stainless Cluster & Bag Filters
Stainless Steel Multi-cartridge Filter Housings
V-Clamp Series Filter Housings
• Accepts SOE Flat Closed End, SOE Fin Closed End or DOE Style Filter Cartridges.
• Accepts 10”,20”30”and 40”cartridges for the various flow rates
• V-Clamp Closure Allows Quick, Easy Cartridge Change out.
• 304 or 316L Stainless Steel Materials of construction f or maximum corrosion resistance.
• Matt finishing (Standard), Electropolishing is optional.
• Shell-O-Ring: EPDM (Standard), Viton, Teflon Encapsulated Viton
• Maximum working pressure: 150PSI.
• Working temperature: 4-60°C
• Vent/Drain: 1/4NPT / 3/4”NPT
Product Code
Dimension (mm)  Connection Cartridges
A B C D Inlet/Outlet Nos Inch
SFT3-10-VCP 165 90 450 160 1" 3 10"
SFT3-20-VCP 165 90 750 160 1" 3 20"
SFT5-10-VCP 190 105 470 200 1" 5 10"
SFT5-20-VCP 190 105 780 200 11/2" 5 20"
SFT5-30-VCP 210 120 1050 200 2" 5 30"
SFT5-40-VCP 210 120 1210 200 2" 5 40"
SFT7-20-VCP 190 105 780 230 11/2" 7 20"
SFT7-30-VCP 210 120 1050 230 2" 7 30"
SFT7-40-VCP 230 120 1210 230 2" 7 40"
SFT12-30-VCP 240 140 1050 300 2" 12 30"
SFT12-40-VCP 240 140 1300 300 2" 12 40"
2/6 2/4
         Contact; phil@avanale.com.au

• Eye-Blot Flange Allows Quick, Easy Cartridge Change out.
• Lifting Davit available on large configurations
• 304 or 316L Stainless Steel Materials of
construction f or maximum corrosion
resistance.
• Matt finishing (Standard), Electropolishing is
optional.
• Shell-O-Ring: EPDM (Standard),Viton, Teflon
Encapsulated Viton
• Maximum working pressure: 150PSI.
• Working temperature: 4-60°C
SFT20-40-FLG-BT FT25-40-FLG-BT
Product Code
Dimension (mm) Connection Cartridges Flow
A B C D Inlet/Outlet Nos Inch M3/H
SFT5-20-FLG-BT 600 200 1100 200 11/2" 5 20" 4
SFT5-30-FLG-BT 600 250 1350 200 2" 5 30" 6
SFT7-20-FLG-BT 600 200 1100 230 11/2" 7 20" 5.6
SFT7-30-FLG-BT 600 250 1350 230 2" 7 30" 7.4
SFT12-20-FLG-BT 600 250 1200 300 2" 12 20" 9.6
SFT12-30-FLG-BT 600 250 1400 300 2" 12 30" 14.4
SFT12-40-FLG-BT 800 300 1650 300 21/2" 12 40" 18
SFT15-30-FLG-BT 800 300 1500 350 21/2" 15 30" 18
SFT15-40-FLG-BT 800 300 1700 350 3" 15 40" 22.5
SFT20-30-FLG-BT 800 300 1550 400 3" 20 30" 24
SFT20-40-FLG-BT 800 300 1750 400 3" 20 40" 30
SFT25-40-FLG-BT 900 300 1850 450 3" 25 40" 32
SFT30-40-FLG-BT 900 350 1900 500 4" 30 40" 40
SFT40-40-FLG-BT 1000 350 2050 550 4" 40 40" 52
SFT45-40-FLG-BT 1000 400 2200 600 5" 45 40" 59
SFT50-40-FLG-BT 1200 500 2200 700 5" 50 40" 65
SFT60-40-FLG-BT 1200 450 2200 700 6" 60 40" 78
SFT70-40-FLG-BT 1400 450 2300 800 6" 70 40" 90
SFT80-40-FLG-BT 1400 450 2300 800 6" 80 40" 105
SFT90-40-FLG-BT 1400 550 2500 900 8" 90 40" 120
SFT100-40-FLG-BT 1400 550 2750 1000 8" 100 40" 135
SFT120-40-FLG-BT 1400 550 2750 1000 8" 120 40" 160
3/6 3/4
         Contact; phil@avanale.com.au
Avanale Water Solutions        Contact – phil@avanale.com.au
6/45 Canberra Street, Hemmant, 4174
Flange SD Series Side Entry Filter Housings
• Flow Type: Side-in Side-out
• Accepts SOE Flat Closed End, SOE Fin Closed End or DOE Style Filter Cartridges.
• Eye-Blot Flange Allows Quick, Easy Cartridge Change out.
• Lifting Davit available on large configurations
• 304 or 316L Stainless Steel Materials of
construction f or maximum corrosion
resistance.
• Matt finishing (Standard), Electropolishing
is optional.
• Shell-O-Ring: EPDM (Standard), Viton,
Teflon Encapsulated Viton
• Maximum working pressure: 150PSI.
• Working temperature: 4-60°C
SFT20-40-FLG-SD SFT25-40-FLG-SD
Product Code
Dimension (mm) Connection Cartridges  Flow
A B C D Inlet/Outlet Nos Inch M3/H
SFT5-20-FLG-SD 450 220 1000 200 11/2" 5 20" 4
SFT5-30-FLG-SD 500 250 1200 200 2" 5 30" 6
SFT7-20-FLG-SD 450 220 1000 230 11/2" 7 20" 5.6
SFT7-30-FLG-SD 500 250 1200 230 2" 7 30" 7.4
SFT12-20-FLG-SD 600 250 1050 300 2" 12 20" 9.6
SFT12-30-FLG-SD 600 300 1300 300 2" 12 30" 14.4
SFT12-40-FLG-SD 600 300 1600 300 21/2" 12 40" 18
SFT15-30-FLG-SD 600 300 1400 350 21/2" 15 30" 18
SFT15-40-FLG-SD 600 300 1600 350 3" 15 40" 22.5
SFT20-30-FLG-SD 800 350 1450 400 3" 20 30" 24
SFT20-40-FLG-SD 800 350 1650 400 3" 20 40" 30
SFT25-40-FLG-SD 800 400 1750 450 3" 25 40" 32
SFT30-40-FLG-SD 800 400 1800 500 . 4" 30 40" 40
SFT40-40-FLG-SD 1000 400 1950 550 4" 40 40" 52
SFT45-40-FLG-SD 1000 500 2160 600 5" 45 40" 59
SFT50-40-FLG-SD 1000 500 2200 700 5" 50 40" 65
SFT60-40-FLG-SD 1000 500 2200 700 6" 60 40" 78
SFT70-40-FLG-SD 1200 600 2200 800 6" 70 40" 90
SFT80-40-FLG-SD 1200 600 2200 800 6" 80 40" 105
SFT90-40-FLG-SD 1200 650 2400 900 8" 90 40" 120
SFT100-40-FLG-SD 1200 700 2650 1000 8" 100 40" 135
SFT120-40-FLG-SD 1200 700 2650 1000 8" 120 40" 160
4/6 4/4
         Contact; phil@avanale.com.au